From
Watson-Marlow BredelEvery peristaltic pump for science
Bredel
PUMPS
5534_WM_SciQ_USA_A/W  11/26/01  11:24 AM  Page 25
from Watson-Marlow Bredel
The new standard in scientific pumping
With over one million pumps sold, Watson-Marlow Bredel is the world's leading peristaltic pump manufacturer,

FOR SCIENCE
5534_WM_SciQ_USA_A/W  11/26/01  11:23 AM  Page 12
Ordering information for 401
401U/D1 single channel 1.6mm wall tubing pump Product code
1.2 to 12rpm 15VAC single channel standard tubing pump 040.181D.01A
4.0 to 40rpm 040.1H1D.01A
20 to 200rpm 040.1S1D.01A
401U/DM2 one or two channel manifold tube pump
1.2 to 12rpm 15VAC two channel manifold tubing pump 040.181D.M2A
4.0 to 40rpm 040.1H1D.M2A
10 to 100rpm 040.1P1D.M2A
401U/DM3 three channel manifold tube pump
1.2 to 12rpm 15VAC three channel manifold tubing pump 040.181D.M3A
4.0 to 40rpm 040.1H1D.M3A
10 to 100rpm 040.1P1D.M3A
Remote switching cables for 401U
400AC1 0-10V CW/Stop/CCW 3.45 feet (1.5m) remote cable 049.0011.00A
400AC2 4-20mA CW/Stop/CCW 3.45 feet (1.5m) remote cable 049.0031.00A
400AC3 CW/Stop/CCW 3.45 feet (1.5m)remote cable 049.0051.00A

405U/L 20 to 200rpm 0.86-8.6 2.2-22 8.8-88 20-200 34-340 52-520 73-730
405U/L2 20 to 200rpm 0.44-4.4 1.1-11 4.4-44 9.8-98 17-170 26-260 37-370
Ordering information
Pump Speed range Description Supply Product code
403U/R1 2.5 to 50rpm Single channel low flow pump 100-120V 50/60Hz 1ph 040.3K1R.01A
403U/L 2.5 to 50rpm Y-element low flow pump 040.3K1L.01A
403U/L2 2.5 to 50rpm Dual channel low flow pump 040.3K1L.02A
405U/R1 20 to 200rpm Single channel high flow pump 040.5S1R.01A
405U/L 20 to 200rpm Y-element high flow pump 040.5S1L.01A
405U/L2 20 to 200rpm Dual channel high flow pump 040.5S1L.02A
Remote switching cables for 403U and 405U Product code
400AC1 0-10V CW/Stop/CCW 3.45 feet (1.5m) remote cable 049.0011.00A
400AC2 4-20mA CW/Stop/CCW 3.45 feet (1.5m) remote cable 049.0031.00A
400AC3 CW/Stop/CCW 3.45 feet (1.5m) remote cable 049.0051.00A
400AC4 Start/Stop 10 feet (3m) remote cable with foot switch fitted 049.0071.00A
Tubing for R1 and L2 pumpheads
Bore # Bioprene Marprene Platinum silicone
1/50" (0.5mm) 112 903.0005.016 902.0005.016 913.A005.016
1/32" (0.8mm) 13 903.0008.016 902.0008.016 913.A008.016
1/16" (1.6mm) 14 903.0016.016 902.0016.016 913.A016.016
3/32" (2.4mm) 902.0024.016 913.A024.016
1/16" (3.2mm) 16 903.0032.016 902.0032.016 913.A032.016
5/32" (4.0mm) 902.0040.016 913.A040.016
3/16" (4.8mm) 25 903.0048.016 902.0048.016 913.A040.016
1/4" (6.4mm) 17 903.0064.016 902.0064.016 913.A064.016
Bore # Neoprene Sta-Pure Chem-Sure PVC
1/32" (0.8mm) 13 920.0008.016
1/16" (1.6mm) 14 920.0016.016 960.0016.016 965.0016.016 950.0016.016
1/16" (3.2mm) 16 920.0032.016 960.0032.016 965.0032.016 950.0032.016
3/16" (4.8mm) 25 920.0048.016 960.0048.016 965.0048.016 950.0048.016
1/4" (6.4mm) 17 920.0064.016 960.0064.016 965.0064.016 950.0064.016
Y-elements for L pumphead
Bore Marprene Platinum Silicone
1/16" (1.6mm) 902.E016.016 913.AE16.016
3/32" (2.4mm) 902.E024.016 913.AE24.016
1/16" (3.2mm) 902.E032.016 913.AE32.016
3/16" (4.8mm) 902.E048.016 913.AE48.016
403U and 405U specifications 403U 405U
Weights 5.5lbs 7.7lbs
Power 13VA 30VA
Supply 100-120V 50/60Hz 1ph
Operating temperature 5-40C
Control ratio 10:1
Noise <70dBA at 1m
Standards BS0800, IEC335-1, EN60529 (IP21), CE
405U/L2
403U/L2
5534_WM_SciQ_USA_A/W  11/26/01  11:23 AM  Page 15
400
SERIES
403U/VM2, 403U/VM3 and 403U/VM4 auto/manual control
compact pumps
• VM2 pumphead provides two channels, VM3 three channels and VM4 four channels
• Flow rates from 0.001 to 17ml/min per channel
• Ten stainless-steel rollers with low-friction bearings
• Digital speed control via top panel mounted keypad
• Reversible with Max priming function
403U/VM pumps provide extremely accurate multi-channel pumping, having spring-loaded tracks with
individual occlusion adjustment. The VM rotor has stainless-steel low-friction rollers for low pulsation and
repeatable flow rates. The fixed position clamping block provides easy tube loading and removal.
Pumpheads accept standard two-bridge manifold tubing.
With 20:1 speed control, the 0.5 to 10rpm drive provides low flow accuracy and the 2.5 to 50rpm drive

5534_WM_SciQ_USA_A/W  11/26/01  11:23 AM  Page 16
www.sci-q.com   •   support@wmbpumps.com   •   Telephone: 800-282-8823 15
Ordering information
Pump Speed range Description Supply Product code
403U/VM2 0.5-10rpm Dual channel manifold tube pump 100-120V 50/60Hz 1ph 040.371V.M2A
403U/VM2 2.5-50rpm 040.3K1V.M2A
403U/VM3 0.5-10rpm Three channel manifold tube pump 100-120V 50/60Hz 1ph 040.371V.M3A
403U/VM3 2.5-50rpm 040.3K1V.M3A
403U/VM4 0.5-10rpm Four channel manifold tube pump 100-120V 50/60Hz 1ph 040.371V.M4A
403U/VM4 2.5-50rpm 040.3K1V.M4A
Remote switching cables for 403U Product code
400AC1 0-10V CW/Stop/CCW 3.45 feet (1.5m) remote cable 049.0011.00A
400AC2 4-20mA CW/Stop/CCW 3.45 feet (1.5m) remote cable 049.0031.00A
400AC3 CW/Stop/CCW 3.45 feet (1.5m) remote cable 049.0051.00A